
Semester
Hours

Resident
Tuition

Materials/Lab/
Supplies Fee

Student
Activities Fee

Technology
Fee

Total
Cost

NIACC TUITION & FEES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

 $12.00

 $24.00

 $36.00

 $48.00

 $60.00

 $72.00

 $84.00

 $96.00

 $108.00

 $120.00

 $132.00

 $144.00

 $156.00

 $168.00

 $180.00

 $192.00

 $204.00

 $216.00

 $228.00

 $240.00

 $4.50

 $9.00

 $13.50

 $18.00

 $22.50

 $27.00

 $31.50

 $36.00

 $40.50

 $45.00

 $49.50

 $54.00

 $58.50

 $63.00

 $67.50

 $72.00

 $76.50

 $81.00

 $85.50

 $90.00

$12.00

$24.00

$36.00

$48.00

$60.00

$72.00

$84.00

$96.00

$108.00

$120.00

$132.00

$144.00

$156.00

$168.00

$180.00

$192.00

$204.00

$216.00

$228.00

$240.00

$221.75

$443.50

$665.25

$887.00

$1,108.75

$1,330.50

$1,552.25

$1,774.00

$1,995.75

$2,217.50

$2,439.25

$2,661.00

$2,882.75

$3,104.50

$3,326.25

$3,548.00

$3,769.75

$3,991.50

$4,213.25

$4,435.00
 (12 semester hours = full-time; Average Course Load is 16 semester hours)   *20 hour cap on tuition and fees 

RESIDENT
2024 - 2025

STUDENT
HOUSING

DOUBLE OCCUPANCY

FULL SUITE & SINGLE OCCUPANCY

$4,000 per semester
$8,000 per year

$5,150 per semester
$10,300 per year

A $250 Application
and Maintenance Fee
is due with contract.  
All contracts include
19-meal plan.

Flex spending of $150
($75 per semester) will
be required on key
card for use in the C-
Store, BookZone, and
main campus cafeteria.

$193.25

$386.50

$579.75

$773.00

$966.25

$1,159.00

$1,352.75

$1,546.00

$1,739.25

$1,932.50

$2,125.75

$2,319.00

$2,512.25

$2,705.50

$2,898.75

$3,092.00

$3,285.25

$3,478.50

$3,671.75

$3,865.00


