## **NIACC TUITION & FEES**



Semester Hours	Resident Tuition	Materials/Lab/ Supplies Fee	Student Activities Fee	Technology Fee	Total Cost
1	\$193.25	\$12.00	\$4.50	\$12.00	\$221.75
2	\$386.50	\$24.00	\$9.00	\$24.00	\$443.50
3	\$579.75	\$36.00	\$13.50	\$36.00	\$665.25
4	\$773.00	\$48.00	\$18.00	\$48.00	\$887.00
5	\$966.25	\$60.00	\$22.50	\$60.00	\$1,108.75
6	\$1,159.00	\$72.00	\$27.00	\$72.00	\$1,330.50
7	\$1,352.75	\$84.00	\$31.50	\$84.00	\$1,552.25
8	\$1,546.00	\$96.00	\$36.00	\$96.00	\$1,774.00
9	\$1,739.25	\$108.00	\$40.50	\$108.00	\$1,995.75
10	\$1,932.50	\$120.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$2,217.50
11	\$2,125.75	\$132.00	\$49.50	\$132.00	\$2,439.25
12	\$2,319.00	\$144.00	\$54.00	\$144.00	\$2,661.00
13	\$2,512.25	\$156.00	\$58.50	\$156.00	\$2,882.75
14	\$2,705.50	\$168.00	\$63.00	\$168.00	\$3,104.50
15	\$2,898.75	\$180.00	\$67.50	\$180.00	\$3,326.25
16	\$3,092.00	\$192.00	\$72.00	\$192.00	\$3,548.00
17	\$3,285.25	\$204.00	\$76.50	\$204.00	\$3,769.75
18	\$3,478.50	\$216.00	\$81.00	\$216.00	\$3,991.50
19	\$3,671.75	\$228.00	\$85.50	\$228.00	\$4,213.25
20	\$3,865.00	\$240.00	\$90.00	\$240.00	\$4,435.00

(12 semester hours = full-time; Average Course Load is 16 semester hours) \*20 hour cap on tuition and fees

\$5,150 per semester

\$10,300 per year



HOUSING



[ ③ ]





A \$250 Application and Maintenance Fee is due with contract. All contracts include 19-meal plan.

Flex spending of \$150 (\$75 per semester) will be required on key card for use in the C-Store, BookZone, and main campus cafeteria.

